	Listing of Members/Reps
	 
	GANS Standing W-IPT 14 Oct 04
	 
	Updated 10/24/2004
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Organization
	Last Name
	Attended
	Full Name
	Phone
	DSN
	FAX
	E-Mail Address

	AF/XORM (Co-chair)
	Gensheimer
	Y
	Col Steve Gensheimer
	(703) 697-4939
	227-4939
	Ext 2586
	stephen.gensheimer@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XORM-GANS
	Sorensen 
	Y
	Lt Col Steve Sorensen
	(703) 697-9495
	227-9495
	Ext 2586
	steven.sorensen@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XORM-GANS
	Clary
	Y
	Mr Milt Clary
	(703) 695-4986
	225-4986
	Ext 2586
	milton.clary@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XORM-GANS
	Manning
	Y
	Mr Robert Manning
	(703) 697-1614
	227-1614
	Ext 2586
	robert.manning@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XORM-GANS
	Thusius
	Y
	Mr Patric Thusius
	(703) 695-4937
	225-4937
	Ext 2586
	patric.thusius@pentagon.af.mil

	AF/XPPM
	Howe
	Y
	Capt Tricia Howe
	(703) 614-7330
	
	
	Tricia.howe@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/AQQM (Co-chair)
	Brunderman
	Y
	Col John Brunderman
	(703) 588-7757
	435-7757
	
	john.brunderman1@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/AQQM  
	Oehme
	Y
	Mr Jack Oehme
	(703) 588-7746
	435-7746
	 
	jack.oehme@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/AQQ
	Geyser
	Y
	Mr Mike “Geeze” Geyser
	
	425-7701
	
	Michael.geyser@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/AQPB
	Ross
	Y
	Lt Col George Ross
	 (703) 588-5252
	 435-5252
	 
	george.ross@pentagon.af.mil

	SAF/AQIJ
	Buddelmeyer
	Y
	Maj Kevin Buddelmeyer
	(703) 588-2641
	435-2641
	
	kevin.buddelmeyer@pentagon.af.mil

	AFFSA/XAX
	Storm
	Y
	Mr Allan Storm
	(240) 857-2146
	857-2146
	Ext 3194/5
	allan.storm@andrews.af.mil

	AFFSA/XR
	Koran
	Y
	Lt Col Kent Koran
	(240) 857-4308
	857-4308
	Ext 7676
	Kenton.Koran@andrews.af.mil

	AFFSA/XOF
	Danielson
	Y
	Lt Col Gary Danielson
	(240) 857-2216
	857-2216
	
	Gary.Danielson@andrews.af.mil

	AFFSA/XOP
	Muramoto
	 Y
	 Maj Miles Muramoto
	(240) 857-5418
	857-5418
	
	Miles.muramoto@andrews.af.mil

	ESC/GAT
	Faucher
	Y
	Ms Natalie Faucher
	(781) 377-9050
	478-9050
	
	Natalie.faucher@hanscom.af.mil

	ESC/GAT
	Hubbard
	Y
	Ms Carol Hubbard
	(781) 377-4438
	478-4438
	
	Carol.hubbard@hanscom.af.mil

	ESC.GAT 
	Thedford
	Y
	Dr William “Bill” Thedford
	(781) 377-6989
	
	
	William.thedford@hanscom.af.mil

	ESC.GAT 
	Morris
	Y
	Mr John Morris
	(781) 377-6612
	
	
	John.morris@hanscom.af.mil

	ESC.GAT 
	Filipietz
	Y
	Capt Christopher Filipietz
	(781) 377-4184
	
	
	Christopher.filipietz@hanscom.af.mil

	ESC/GAT
	Wigfield
	Y
	Mr Ed Wigfield
	(781) 271-5660
	
	
	ecw@mitre.org

	ASC/AAA
	Hershey
	Y
	Mr William “Bill” Hershey
	(937) 255-7210 x3520
	785-7210x3520
	 
	william.hershey@wpafb.af.mil 

	ACC/DRSA
	Fleming
	Y
	Mr Cal Fleming
	(757) 764-1743
	574-1743
	 
	cal.fleming@langley.af.mil

	ACC/DRSA
	Falbe
	Y
	Mr Dan Falbe
	(757) 764-0737
	574-0737
	
	Daniel.falbe@langley.af.mil

	AMC/A58
	Spak
	Y
	Maj Dave Spak
	(618) 229-3560
	779-3560
	 
	david.spak@scott.af.mil

	AETCXPRM
	Brooks
	Y
	Lt Col Bud Brooks
	
	487-4555
	
	Bud.brooks@randolph.af.mil

	USAFE/A3YA
	Evers
	Y
	Maj Larry Evers
	49 6371 47 7931
	(314) 480-7931
	 
	Larry.evers@ramstein.af.mil

	DoD AIMS PO
	Olive
	Y
	Mr Michael Olive
	      (478) 926-3495
	468-3495
	Ext 5390
	Michael.olive@robins.af.mil

	DoD AIMS PO
	Whiteside
	Y
	Mr Mark Whiteside
	      (478) 926-3110
	468-3110
	Ext 5390
	Mark.whiteside@robins.af.mil

	Army Aeronautical Svs
	Cu;mbie
	Y
	LTC Mike Cumbie
	(703) 806-4872
	
	
	Robert.cumbie@belvoir.army.mil

	Army Aeronautical Svs
	Harrison
	Y
	Mr William T. Harrison
	(703) 806-4871
	
	
	harrisonw@belvoir.army.mil

	NAVAIR (DCS)
	McNamara
	Y
	Mr Dave McNamara
	(240) 237-4760
	
	
	dmcnamara@dcscorp.com

	NAVAIR PMA 209
	Stroup
	Y
	Mr Darryl Stroup
	(301) 757-6760
	
	
	Darryl.stroup@navy.mil

	NAVAIR PMA 207
	Weigand
	Y
	Mr Peter Weigand
	(301) 757-8593
	757-8593
	
	Peter.weigand@navy.mil


